



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 7410 of 2025

Gulam Haider

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 2 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s) : Mohammad Danish, Mohammad Iliyas
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 93

HON'BLE TARUN SAXENA, J.

As prayed, put up this case as fresh on 27.11.2025 before the appropriate Court.

(Tarun Saxena,J.)

November 17, 2025

Abhishek Singh